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Roles:    C - Composer      E - Publisher      AM - Administrator             SE - Sub Publisher      SR - SubArranger      A - Author
      AD - Adapter       AR - Arranger     CA - Composer/Author      SA - SubAuthor            TR - Translator

Usages: VI - Visual Instrumental VV - Visual Vocal BI - Background Instrumental BV - Background Vocal SRC - Visual Source

"24NSCMEM1"
Release: "WORLDWIDE RELEASE"

US Release Date: Int. Release Date: 
Production #: 
Program type: Version: 
Duration: 23:23:00 Notes: 

SEQ# CUE# TITLE COMPOSER/PUBLISHER SOCIETY % USAGE TIME

1 1m1 THE ENIGMA (KAPT_KFC_0086_00901) BI 00:01:34
C FABIEN VINCENT LANGARD SACEM 8.34
C DAMIEN SALANCON SACEM 91.66
SE KAPT APM ASCAP 100

2 1m2 BOUNDLESS (CEZ_ISCS_0047_00501) BI 00:00:32
C GABRIEL SABAN SACEM 100
SE CEZAME METRO PARK BMI 100

3 1m3 ADVANCING DISCOVERY (LQC_INSD_0026_00101) BI 00:01:12
C MAX CAMERON CONCORS ASCAP 100
AM LIQUID CINEMA APM ASCAP 100

4 1m4 DEDICATED EFFORTS (A) (GLU_GLU_0020_00701) BI 00:01:10
C STEPHEN CHRISTOPHER TAIT PRS 100
SE GLU MUSIC APM ASCAP 100

5 1m5 UNLIMITED POTENTIAL (A) (GLU_GLU_0020_00601) BI 00:01:12
C BENJAMIN COLLINGWOOD AND PRS 100
 REW   
SE GLU MUSIC APM ASCAP 100

6 1m6 THE FATE OF A MAN (CEZ_ISCS_0009_00301) BI 00:00:21
C EMMANUEL STEPHANE ROUSSE SACEM 100
 AU   
SE CEZAME METRO PARK BMI 100

7 1m7 THE ENIGMA (KAPT_KFC_0086_00901) BI 00:00:14
C FABIEN VINCENT LANGARD SACEM 8.34
C DAMIEN SALANCON SACEM 91.66
SE KAPT APM ASCAP 100

8 1m8 FIRST TOUCH (ELSVN_ELSVN_0008_00201) BI 00:00:41
C MICHAEL JAMES BURNS PRS 100
SE ARGYLE APM ASCAP 100

9 1m9 FOND MEMORIES (A) (GLU_GLU_0020_00301) BI 00:01:02
C LORENZO CARRANO ASCAP 100
SE PURPLE FOX APM ASCAP 100

10 1m10 LONG WAY HOME (MYMA_MYR_0076_00301) BI 00:01:13
C BASTIEN THOMAS OLIVIER D SACEM 50
 ESHAYES   
C LUCAS NAPOLEONE SACEM 50
SE MYMA APM ASCAP 100
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11 1m11 CHOOSE YOUR DESTINY (ELSVN_ELSVN_0068_00701) BI 00:00:32
C JANNICK MIKI DAMKVIST KODA 100
SE ARGYLE APM ASCAP 100

12 1m12 CHOOSE YOUR DESTINY (ELSVN_ELSVN_0068_00701) BI 00:00:36
C JANNICK MIKI DAMKVIST KODA 100
SE ARGYLE APM ASCAP 100

13 1m13 REVEALING COURAGE (ANH_ANH_0031_00801) BI 00:00:58
C MARK DAVID DENIS SESAC 50
C DANIEL PATRICK WENIGER BMI 50
AM ANNIHILATION FIVE INTO SESAC 50
AM ANNIHILATION METRO PARK BMI 50

14 1m14 REVEALING COURAGE (ANH_ANH_0031_00801) BI 00:00:51
C MARK DAVID DENIS SESAC 50
C DANIEL PATRICK WENIGER BMI 50
AM ANNIHILATION FIVE INTO SESAC 50
AM ANNIHILATION METRO PARK BMI 50

15 1m15 RUNNING FREE (SOHO_BOS_1047_01901) BI 00:00:43
C JAMES NATHAN JEREMY JONE PRS 100
 S   
SE SOHO METRO PARK BMI 100

16 1m16 DOMINION (CBM_CBM_0112_00501) BI 00:00:19
C ADRIAN MENA ARRABAL PRS 100
SE CROSSBREED APM ASCAP 100

17 1m17 WAY HOME (KAPT_KAPT_0113_02001) BI 00:01:12
C DAVID OHANA SACEM 100
SE KAPT APM ASCAP 100

18 1m18 DIFFICULT DECISIONS (NIGHT_NIGHT_0128_00901) BI 00:00:29
C ELIOT VICTOR PISTER SOCAN 15
C KEVIN RAY WIDEMAN SOCAN 85
SE NIGHT APM ASCAP 100

19 1m19 DAYS TO INSPIRE (ANH_ANH_0026_00401) BI 00:01:48
C BRIAN BRASHER ASCAP 50
C VEIGAR MARGEIRSSON ASCAP 50
AM ANNIHILATION APM ASCAP 100

20 1m20 HOME STRAIGHT (UNDERSCORE) (ELSVN_ELSVN_0008_04701) BI 00:00:59
C MATTHEW NICHOLSON PRS 50
C JOSHUA BENJAMIN PACEY PRS 50
SE ARGYLE APM ASCAP 100

21 1m21 THE ENIGMA (KAPT_KFC_0086_00901) BI 00:00:15
C FABIEN VINCENT LANGARD SACEM 8.34
C DAMIEN SALANCON SACEM 91.66
SE KAPT APM ASCAP 100

Page: 2 of 3



Music Cue Sheet: 24NSCMEM1 - WORLDWIDE RELEASE
Roles:    C - Composer      E - Publisher      AM - Administrator             SE - Sub Publisher      SR - SubArranger      A - Author

      AD - Adapter       AR - Arranger     CA - Composer/Author      SA - SubAuthor            TR - Translator

Usages: VI - Visual Instrumental VV - Visual Vocal BI - Background Instrumental BV - Background Vocal SRC - Visual Source

SEQ# CUE# TITLE COMPOSER/PUBLISHER SOCIETY % USAGE TIME

22 1m22 HOME STRAIGHT (UNDERSCORE) (ELSVN_ELSVN_0008_04701) BI 00:00:37
C MATTHEW NICHOLSON PRS 50
C JOSHUA BENJAMIN PACEY PRS 50
SE ARGYLE APM ASCAP 100

23 1m23 FIRST TOUCH (ELSVN_ELSVN_0008_00201) BI 00:01:02
C MICHAEL JAMES BURNS PRS 100
SE ARGYLE APM ASCAP 100

24 1m24 GREAT WOMEN (CEZ_ISCS_0009_00201) BI 00:00:43
C GABRIEL SABAN SACEM 100
SE CEZAME METRO PARK BMI 100

25 1m25 ULTIMATE RIVAL (CBM_CBM_0112_00101) BI 00:00:52
C PETER JOHN NICKALLS PRS 100
SE CROSSBREED APM ASCAP 100
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